

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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 19 52 3 Contrera De Los Santos24 68 6 Krolis Humphrey

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

64 114 Total Team
17 28 3 Contrera De Los Santos
13 23 6 Garcia Pedro Luis
11 25 11 Caceres Gomez Jose
14 46 Total Team
4 9 4 Hernandez Wilfrido
4 12 11 Caceres Gomez Jose
3 7 6 Garcia Pedro Luis
2 116 Total Team
1 18 11 Caceres Gomez Jose
1 19 3 Contrera De Los Santos

36 Total Team
116 276 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

71 130 Total Team
19 40 6 Krolis Humphrey
17 31 5 Maan Jelte
12 16 8 van Bemmelen Bas
13 41 Total Team
5 9 8 van Bemmelen Bas
3 7 6 Krolis Humphrey
3 7 17 Bontje Johannes Cornelius
6 119 Total Team
2 21 6 Krolis Humphrey
1 9 17 Bontje Johannes Cornelius
1 23 5 Maan Jelte

30 Total Team
120 290 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

DOM • Dominican Republic 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Campechano Muñoz Kelvyn Antonio
2 Palomino Castillo Elnis
3 Contrera De Los Santos Elvis Dalsires
4 Hernandez Wilfrido
5 Peguero Abreu Edwin JhoeselL
6 Garcia Pedro Luis
7 Concepcion Eduardo

10 Abreu Lopez Francisco Alberto
11 Caceres Gomez Jose Miguel
12 Castro Rodriguez Jose Alberto
13 Lara Calderon Enmanuel
15 Tapia Santana Henry Omar

  
  

   
    
L L L L L
    
   


   
   
 
 

1
19
13

16
10

16
1

4

Coach:
Assistant:

Osiel Vázquez (CUB)
Yhonastan Rafael Fab (DOM)

NED • Netherlands 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Abdel-aziz Nimir
2 Freriks Nico
4 Ter Horst Thijs
5 Maan Jelte
6 Krolis Humphrey
7 Jorna GijsL
8 van Bemmelen Bas

10 Rauwerdink Jeroen
12 Kooistra Wytze
13 van Garderen Maarten
16 Overbeeke Robin
17 Bontje Johannes Cornelius

    
 

    
    
    
L L L L L
    
  
  

  

3

9
19
24

17
9
3

6

Coach:
Assistant:

Edwin Benne
Henk Jan Held

Referees: G. Eizokovits (ISR) & R. Barnstorf (GER)

NED
DOM 2

3 25
27

25
21

24
26

30
28

16
14

120
116

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:28 0:25 0:25 0:32 0:17 2:07

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

2 52025.08.2012
Rotterdam
Topsportcentrum

Match duration:  Start: 19:30  Total: 2:07
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB World League 2013 / Qualification tournaments
Round 1 / Netherlands


